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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Tuesday 02-03-2021 Alcohol Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

2 Wednesday 03-03-2021 Sedative and hypnotics Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

3 Tuesday 09-03-2021 Antiparkinsonism drugs Dr. Vishal Ubale 

4 Wednesday 10-03-2021 Antiepileptics drugs Dr. Vishal Ubale 

5 Monday 15-03-2021 NSAIDs – Analgesics and antipyretics Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

6 Tuesday 16-03-2021 Gout Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

7 Wednesday 17-03-2021 Rheumatoid arthritis Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

8 Monday 22-03-2021 Drugs for Psychiatric disorders Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

9 Tuesday 23-03-2021 Local Anaesthetics Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

10 Wednesday 24-03-2021 Skeletal muscle relaxants Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

11 Tuesday 30-03-2021 Introduction – Chemotherapy general 

principles 

Dr. Vishal Ubale 

12 Wednesday 31-03-2021 Antitubercular drugs Dr. Vishal Ubale 


